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To the best of the Architect’s or Engineer's knowledge, the plans and specifications comply with the applicable minimum codes and the applicable fire—safety standards as determined by the local cuthority in accordance with F.B.C. section 110.3.7.4.4 and Chapter 633, Florida Statutes.
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RESTROOM BUILDING LOUVER SCHEDULE
DOOR TYPE DOOR SIZE REQUIREMENTS
MARK SIZE (W x H) TYPE REMARKS

MARK | TYPE | MATERIAL | FRAME |  WIDTH X HEIGHT DETAL | THREASH | REMARKS L-201 | 10°-8" x 3=4" ALUMINUM | |

201 | i HM. | HM. | 30" x 7'=0" 3/A8.02 | 2/AB.02 | - | L-202 | 34" x 6'—8" ALUMINUM | ARCHITECTURE - ENGINEERING -
202 ! H.M. H.M. 3-0" x 7’0" 3/AB.02 | 2/AB.02 - |
3225 AVIATION AVE., SUITE 400
203 i H.M. H.M. 30" x 70" 3/AB.02 | 2/A8.02 10”X10” GRILLE _ MIAMI, FLORIDA 33133
V 305.666.5474
204 f H.M. H.M. 30" x 70" 3/A8.02 | 2/A8B.02 10"X10" GRILLE F 305.666.4994
WOLFBERGALVAREZ. COM
AA 002416 EB 002354
GENERAL DOOR NOTES GENERAL NOTES:

1. ALL EXTERIOR LOUVERS ARE RATED FOR IMPACT SHALL COMPLY WiTH STATE OF FLORIDA PRODUCT
AFPPROVAL — N.O.A. FOR IMPACT RESISTANCE AND PRESSURE REQUIREMENTS. LARGE MISSILE IMPACT'

ALL EXTERIOR DOCRS SHALL HAVE MIAMI—DADE COUNTY NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE (NOA) OR FLORIDA PRODUCT APPROVAL FOR LOUVERS LOCATED UP TO 300" ABOVE GRADE (ANY PART OF THE LOUVER). REFER TO
STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR WIND PRESSURES.

Py
.

ALL LABELED AND SMOKE DOORS TO HAVE CLOSER AND POSHIVE LATCH.
2. ALL ALUMINUM SHALL BE POWDER COATED IN COLOR SELECTED BY ARCHITECT.

ALL THRESHOLDS SHALL BE ADA COMPLIANT. APPROVAL (HVHZ) FOR LARGE MISSILE IMPACT RESISTANCE, WIND PRESSURE, AND WATER INFILTRATION
3. CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE EXACT ROUGH OPENING REQUIREMENTS W/ N.O.A OF SELECTED

PROVIDE 3/4" UNDERCUT AT ALL INTERIOR DOORS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. REQUIREMENTS. REFER TO STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR WIND MANUFACTURER. DIMENSIONS NOTED ARE NOMINAL AND COURSE WITH CMU UNITS.
PRESSURES. 4. PROVIDE INSECT SCREENS FOR ALL LOUVERS

B N

5. FIELD VERIFY SiZE OF EXISTING OPENING. SUBSTRATE/ ATTACHMENT TO COMPLY WITH NOA REQUIREMENTS. VERIFY THAT COILING MECHANISM FITS
INTC EXISTING HEADER SPACE.
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ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE
DESIGNATION FLOORS BASE WALLS CEILING REMARKS
ROOM No: ROOM NAME AMATERIAL/ FINISH MATERIAL/ FINISH MATERIAL/ FINISH . MATERIAL/ FINISH MARCEL R. MORLOTE, ALA.
FL. ARCHITECT
RESTROOM BUILDING 1 J AN | FL. ARCH. REG. NO, 9564
201 MEN'S RESTROOM PORCELAIN TILE PORCELAIN TILE 4 PAINTED ¥ MOISTURE RES.JGYP.BD. /PAINTED EPOXY PAINT l
202 WOMEN'S RESTROOM PORCELAN TLE b PORCELAIN T PAINTED } MOISTURE RES. §GYP.BD./PAINTED EPOXY PANT WA PROJECTNO. 2152400
203 ELECTRICAL ROOM SEALED CONCRETE = PAINTED EXPOSED ISSUE DATE
204 JANITORS CLOSET { PORCELAN TILE J PORCELAIN TILE PAINTED EXPOSED 05/27/2016
/1\ | NO. REVISION DATE
/N | 06-19-16
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To the best of the Architect’s or Engineer’'s knowledge, the plans and specifications comply with the applicable minimum codes and the applicable fire—safety standards as determined by the local authority in accordance with F.B.C. section 110.3.7.4.4 and Chapter 833, Florida Stotutes.
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TRUSS CONNECTIONS SCHEDULE An002tE o BB 002354
TRUSS CONNECTIONS AT WALL
TYPE TYPE UPLIFT LOAD ({lbs)
T-1 1 1150
J-1 1 1430
32 1 1630
GT-1 2 2800
TRUSS CONNECTION NOTES:

1. PREFD(TT" INDICATES TRUSSES, "RT" INDICATES RIDGE TRUSSES, "GT" INDICATES
GIRDER TRUSSES AND "JT" INDICATES JACK TRUSSES.

2. CONNECTIONS BETWEEN TRUSSES DESIGNED BY DELEGATED ENGINEER

3. SEE DETAILS 6 THRU 8 ON 53.02
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To the best of the Architect’s or Engineer’s knowledge, the plans and specifications comply with the applicable minimum codes and the applicable fire—safety standards as determined by the local authority in accordance with F.B.C. section 110.3.7.4.4 and Chapter 633, Florida Statutes.



WOLFBERG ALVAREZ

\/\
|
; ;i _~f_““"”\' s
wmm Ao [ BUILD ALL INTERSECTIONS & Li\_J e :g ) T NOTE: ARCHITECTURE - ENGINEERING .
™ CORNERS IN RUNNING BOND by ! N R -
SCHEDULED - ! < #5@32° O.C. LAP BAR - - - MINIMUM LINTEL BEARING 8"
% SPACING GG . | INTO BOND BEAM ATl ERTEND BARS 6 BEYOND FACE 3225 AVIATION AVE., SUITE 400
- _ 7 BARS CUT BLOCK :5 , ;{ - - ] OF SUPPORT. MIAMI, FLORIDA 33133
AS REQD | — JAMB REINF. TO CONTINUE NE B V 305.666.5474
PR N / = o THRU C.LP. LINTEL. zii SO F 305.666.4994
e i = — I N 35304 i e T e L8 8x8 C.LP. BOND BEAM WITH 2 #5 - = = WOLFBERGALVAREZ.COM
e ! E){] - 1 {} s] I ENIES $ AN v jp e PRSI SR S R e AA 002416 EB 002354
1 BAR IN THIRD CELL ADJACENT TO BMIn f 8"8" C.LP. LINTE— o g T ':";.(_ :_ ; o g,?gg?_gfﬁ?gg ~ ” 2 g‘fgﬁgﬁ?m@s ot
SALL 1S 3 CELLE BETWEEN OPENTGS < = — C.LP. LINTEL : R i HOOK DOWER AT FOOTING OR BEAM —— e
WAL 53 CELLS BETHEEN OPEINGS — NON-BEARING : IF SHIM IS REQUIRED, PROVIDE WITH 2 #6 8 43 : ] ‘4 T s\;gggif gg;&ggé?&ﬁﬁfggs = j* U BLOCK WITH 2 #5 - ‘;'; "U" BLOCK WITH 2 #5
: - : TIES @6" O.C. T o BB
AT CORNERS AT INTERSECTIONS AT OPENINGS REINF, CMU WALL l.|  HOLEFOR GROUTING > @0 A o] HORIZONTAL Lo l] HORIZONTAL
! "
l Y(’f(,,f/fffi” o o e .f.«‘: ..') ,*‘) f«f/:
N A
- SEE "MASONRY NOTES" FOR JOINT REINF, ——. ;—-»-— VERTICAL REINFORCEMENT, \ ) /f” FOR INTERIOR WALLS FOR EXTERIOR WALLS
INCLUDING PREFABRICATED CORNERS AND TEES, e SEE SCHEDULE . /
- y
- BUILD ALL INTERSECTIONS & CORNERS IN N
RUNNING BOND
/"1 MASONRY WALL REINFORCING /"2 CONCRETE LINTEL SUPPORT /"3 "\ CONCRETE LINTEL SUPPORT 7”4 "\ TYPICAL MASONRY SILL DETAIL /"5 \ TYPICAL LINTEL DETAIL

U NOT REQUIRED IN UN-REINFORCED WALLS \\_// U PLAN DETAIL \\// u SEE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR LOCATION

%" PLYWOOD WITH 10d

3" PLYWOOD WITH
SCREWS @4" 0.C.

10d SCREWS @4" 0.C.

B.O. TRUSS
_ | $+13’-ﬁ“
245 ll E . CONNECTION BY CONNECTION BY 30" — CONNECTION BY
s 1 DELEGATED ENGINEER TOP CHORD MUST BE DELEGATED ENGINEER DELEGATED ENGINEER
ST “\\\ L 6" MINIMUM TYP, MONALTTHICALLY BREAK FACE "
A #ITESAT12°0.C. F—p) |7 | v 16" MODULAR
AN : ) i : * - et . POURED WITH COL OF SHELL , MATCH CMU
e ? ~ % Vi ; ' BREAK FACE
2 #5 o oy JT 11 % e J SRR SN SV e [j? OF SHELL
#5 @32" 0.C. HOOK ——e] 1 - HIB " . 6" HORIZONTAL JOIST Jeefel = Y S A !
INTO "U* BLOCK ) o LIGHT GAGE STEEL @24" O.C, — NE VR L 6-10d SCREWS THRU TRUSS S @24" 0.C. B R % R ¥ I B
5 BY SPECIALTY ENGINEER N SEAT LIGHT GAGE STEEL @24 0.C. N / Ls//| ® - E
Ll 4l BY SPECIALTY ENGINEER ol RAKER BEAM 8 MIN. WITH . o
245 i ol 111 | 41 4 #5 STEP CMU AS REQUIRED A 16" MODULAR I )
e FOR WAREHOUSE, PROVIDE 2 #5 ————jo—f-o- 2 #5 CONTINUOUS Hot—o 2 #5 CONTINUQUS — YA MATCH CMU q
. ADDITIONAL BARS AT FACE A0 X 2-%"0 WEDGE ANCHORS i) & % e T P o
VWt e | | Ml e Il : — <2 EI
§°426" FOR WAREHOUSE, ———————s} 1" | ] \ﬁ\ o e 12"%18" FOR Rssmoom’} I W@\W@mﬁ CMU WALL. SEE STRUCTURAL — =] - - ~ - #3 TIES @16" O.C. #3 TIES @16" O.C. m > o
12187 FORRESTROOMS s e A A ““"‘%w@*"“ﬁ o NOTES FOR REINFORCING e LIGHT GAGE STEEL TRUSSE I - 4
e GARAGE DOOR BELOW oes mas N oy HOOK BARS AT TOP e ’ }- .
T T2 HES SEE ROOF PLAN ) L ™
v o §" CMU GROUT SOLID s s -
o TYPICAL b I I.U < e
-l COLUMN TYPE < m 8 O
\
' we o
/6 \ TRUSS CONNECTION TO CMU WALL /7 "\ TRUSS CONNECTION TO CMU WALL / 8\ TRUSS CONNECTION TO TOP OF WALL /" 9"\ TYP. DETAIL @ OVERHANGS 2 S
\\-/ TYPES 1 AND 2 U TYPES 1 AND 2 U TYPE 3 U sl O 0
< () <
S

SEAL
Al
Paul A, Zilio, P.E. Fla. Reg. No. 47013

BN Project No. 14M27

WA PROJECT NO.; 21524.00

ISSUE DATE
05/27/2016

NO. REVISION DATE

/: 1\ 06-19-2016

- 'J DRAWING TITLE

BLISS & NYITRAY, INC. Masonry Details

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS
Certificate of Authorization No.CA 674

800 Douglas Road, Suite 300 SHEET NUMBER

Coral Gables Florida, 33134
Tel. (305) 442.7086 Fax (866) 832-5291 S 3 O 2
www.bniengineers.com ®

Paul A. Zilio, P.E. Fla. Reg. No. 47013
BN Project No. 16M16

To the best of the Architect’'s or Engineer’'s knowledge, the plans and specifications comply with the applicable minimum codes and the applicable fire~safety standards as determined by the local autherity in accordance with F.B.C. section 110.3.7.4.4 and Chapter 633, Florida Statutes.



	01   A0-02
	02   A5-01
	03   A9-01
	04   S2-01
	05   S2-02
	06  S3-02

